

WAIVER AGREEMENT

against the Round Lake Area I	the undersigned hereby, for myself, nistrators, waive and release all rights and claims I may have Pageant Corporation, all sponsors, their representatives, by and all illness and/or injuries that may be suffered by me
regulations; c) understands ru questions answered fully. I w	copy of all rules and regulations; b) read all rules and alles and regulations; d) had the opportunity to have any all adhere to and comply with the rules and regulations. ties listed are not responsible for any personal items if lost,
I grant permission for emerge this event.	ncy medical treatment by competent medical personal at
event and all events to follow of accounts. I represent and cert conduct myself in an honorabl Round Lake Area Pageant, Villa be completed and signed befor	use of my name and photos for any media coverage of this on the Round Lake Area Pageant website and social media ify that if I am chosen the next Round Lake Area Queen, I will e manner at all functions I attend while representing the ages of Round Lake and its affiliates. This agreement must be the day of the Round Lake Area Pageant. This agreement has a Pageant Organization, the contestant, and a parent/legal
Contestant Signature:	
Parent Signature:	
Date:	